PARID: 123330000100
NBHD: 88600
SCHMIDT THOMAS W

Residential

Card

Stories
Construction
Style

Condo Type
Square Feet

Year Built
Effective Year
Year Remodeled
PCT Complete

Physical Condition
Grade
Cbu

Total Rooms
Bedrooms

Family Rooms
Attic

Basement

Rec Room
Finished Basement
Full Baths

Half Baths

Heat

Heat System
Heating Fuel Type
Prefab Fireplace
WBFP Stacks
Fireplace Openings
Unfinished Area
Cost & Design Factor

Dwelling Value

Note 1
Note 2

Addition Details

Card # Addition # Lower First Second Third Year Built

0

UL N UL U UL U U

1
2
5
6
7
8

BSM
BSM

1SF
1SF
EFP
WDK
OFP

BAL

1
2
1-WOOD/VINYL
05-OLD STYLE

2,390

1900
1960

100

G-GOOD CONDITION
C
GD-GOOD

9

4

0

0-NONE

4-FULL BASEMENT

0

1

1

3-CENTRAL AIR CONDITION
3-UNIT

o

103,470

Area Grade CDU
1,132
50
76
41
548
354
110

2017

JUR: 04
ROLL: RP
377 OLD MAIN RD

Total Value of Addition
$0

$1,700

$2,500

$900

$3,400

$7,000

$900



