## Residential

Card	1	
Stories	2	
Construction	1-WOOD/VINYL	
Style	05-OLD STYLE	
Condo Type	-	
Square Feet	2,390	
	,	
Year Built	1900	
Effective Year	1960	
Year Remodeled		
PCT Complete	100	
·		
Physical Condition	G-GOOD CONDITION	
Grade	С	
CDU	GD-GOOD	
Total Rooms	9	
Bedrooms	4	
Family Rooms	0	
Attic	0-NONE	
Basement	4-FULL BASEMENT	
Rec Room		
Finished Basement	0	
Full Baths	1	
Half Baths	1	
Heat	3-CENTRAL AIR CONDITION	
Heat System	3-UNIT	
Heating Fuel Type	-	
Prefab Fireplace		
WBFP Stacks	0	
Fireplace Openings	0	
Unfinished Area	0	
Cost & Design Factor		
Dwelling Value	103,470	
Note 1	100,770	
Note 2		

Addition Details								
Card #	Addition #	Lower	First	Second	Third Year Built	Area Grade CDU	Total Value of Addition	
1	0					1,132	\$0	
1	1	BSM	1SF			50	\$1,700	
1	2	BSM	1SF			76	\$2,500	
1	5		EFP			41	\$900	
1	6		WDK			548	\$3,400	
1	7		OFP		2017	354	\$7,000	
1	8			BAL		110	\$900	